
Race Class First Last City State Finish Bike #

1 150R CERA HINTON WALNUT CREEK CA 1 99

1 100 Stk Sptm C JOHN ANDERSON DAILY CITY CA 1 156a

1 100 Stk Sptm C HUNTER GRAHAM SAN MARTIN CA 2 601e

1 Women RENEE GARDNER SAN JOSE CA 1 155

1 Women KIMI VALENTINE NORTH HIGHLANDS CA 2 38y

2 85cc A HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA 1 2

2 85cc A EVAN SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 2 63e

2 85cc A JACOB PURSELL LODI CA 3 3

2 85cc A JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 4 15-e

2 85cc B TYLER RAGGIO STOCKTON CA 1 114e

2 85cc B KYLE RAGGIO STOCKTON CA 2 113e

2 85cc C CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 1 347e

2 85cc C CASEY YARROW JR VACAVILLE CA 2 792

3 Open B DAVID JORGENSEN STOCKTON CA 1 144a

3 Open B DAMON COCA WINDSOR CA 2 56g

3 Open B JORDAN KANADY LOS GATOS CA 3 513

3 Open B CALEIGH RYAN LODI CA 4 35y

3 Open B SAM CULLOM RIPON CA 5 20s

3 250 AM DARRELL PONTON SALINAS CA 1 77w

4 Class#3 PW ELI SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 1 131e

4 Class#3 PW AVRIE BROMSTEAD TRACY CA 2 141e

4 Class#3 PW SCOTT GILLIGAN STOCKTON CA 3 87

4 Class#3 PW OLIVIA YARROW FAIRFIELD CA 4 21

5 100 Yth Mod A HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA 1 56

5 100 Yth Mod A EVAN SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 2 63e

5 100 Yth Stk A JACOB PURSELL LODI CA 1 128

5 100 Yth Stk C KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 1 280

5 100 Yth Stk C JACOB CASCIO GILROY CA 2 103m

5 100 Yth Stk C DEVIN KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 3 21j

6 Open Am JORDAN KANADY LOS GATOS CA 1 513

6 Open Am DARREL BEARDSLEY SONORA CA 2 126v

6 Open Am SAM CULLOM RIPON CA 3 20s

6 Open Am JAMIE KNOX WALLACE CA 4 108

6 250cc B DARRELL PONTON SALINAS CA 1 77w

6 250cc C KEVIN HOLMAN NAPA CA 1 24

7 Mini AM RAYMOND LUGO TRACY CA 1 121e

7 Mini AM AIDAN BROMSTEAD TRACY CA 2 106e

7 Mini AM ANGEL GEPFORD STOCKTON CA 3 777e

7 Mini AM ANDREW GREENMYER STOCKTON CA 4 11

7 Mini AM KENNETH HOLLAND JR STOCKTON CA 5 555e

8 65cc B TYLER RAGGIO STOCKTON CA 1 114e

8 65cc C CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 1 347e

8 65cc C JACOB CASCIO GILROY CA 2 103m



8 65cc C KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 3 133

8 65cc C CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 4 351e

8 65cc C DUSTIN SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 5 199h

9 Class#4 PW CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 1 4

9 Class#4 PW KENNETH HOLLAND JR STOCKTON CA 2 555e

9 Class#4 PW ELI SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 3 131e

9 Class#4 PW ANTHONY REYES STOCKTON CA 4 5bp

9 Class#4 PW CHRISTIAN KNOX WALLACE CA 5 801

9 Class#4 PW ELIJAH JUNGEBLUT LODI CA 6 267e

9 Class#4 PW ANDREW GRISWOLD STOCKTON CA 7 617v

9 Class#4 PW JEFFERY WELLS FAIRFIELD CA 8 11

10 Master A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1 14

10 Super Senior C MIKE PITSCHNER CASTRO VALLEY CA 1 225d

10 Super Senior C DAN SLOPPYE WILTON CA 2 373e

10 Master C JOHN LASTER RANCHO MURIETA CA 2 240k

11 Vet  A +30 JON EICHELBAUGH MOUNT AUKUM CA 1 20H

11 Vet  A +30 JOSEPH PINEDA THORNTON CA 2 46

11 Vet  A +30 KEVIN KEERAN CONCORD CA 3 61c

11 Vet  B +30 DAVID CRIVELLO STOCKTON CA 1 244e

11 Vet  B +30 ERIC FOUNTAIN GALT CA 2 18E

11 Vet  B +30 GREG VALENTI LIVERMORE CA 3 215

12 150 MOD ROBERT CURRY SACRAMENTO CA 1 3a

12 150 MOD KEVIN HOLMAN NAPA CA 2 24

12 150 MOD CHRIS SMITH SACRAMENTO CA 3 314c

12 150 MOD GEOFF OSTERMAN SACRAMENTO CA 4 819

12 150 MOD DAN SLOPPYE WILTON CA 5 373e

12 150 MOD ROBERT MOONEY STOCKTON CA 6 252e

13 85/150R HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA 1 2

13 85/150R JACOB PURSELL LODI CA 2 3

13 85/150R EVAN SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 3 63e

13 85/150R CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 4 347e

13 85/150R JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 5 15-e

13 85/150R TYLER RAGGIO STOCKTON CA 6 114e

13 85/150R KENNY WILKINSON MANTECA CA 7 56

13 85/150R KYLE RAGGIO STOCKTON CA 8 113e

14 Super Senior A ROBERT CURRY SACRAMENTO CA 1 3a

14 Super Senior A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 2 48h

14 Super Senior A DAVID HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 3 55e

14 Super Senior A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 4 13v

14 Super Senior A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 5 14

14 Super Senior B DAVID CRIVELLO STOCKTON CA 1 244e

14 Super Senior B JIM MONACO MODESTO CA 2 98z

14 Super Senior B WILLIAM BROWN SACRAMENTO CA 3 25b

14 Super Senior B GREG VALENTI LIVERMORE CA 4 215

15 100 Mod Sptm A RON KRUSEMANN PINE GROVE CA 1 88k



15 100 Mod Sptm A CLOYSE HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 2 60v

15 100 Mod Sptm A VAUGHN MCCAFFERTY LODI CA 3 212y

15 100 Mod Sptm A DAVID JORGENSEN STOCKTON CA 4 701

15 100 Mod Sptm B SAM CULLOM RIPON CA 1 253

15 100 Mod Sptm B CHRISTOPHER KRUSEMANN PINE GROVE CA 2 922v

15 100 Mod Sptm C KENNY WILKINSON MANTECA CA 1 56

15 100 Mod Sptm C RENEE GARDNER SAN JOSE CA 2 155

16 Senior A +40 JON EICHELBAUGH MOUNT AUKUM CA 1 20H

16 Senior A +40 ANTHONY DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 2 1

16 Senior A +40 JOSEPH PINEDA THORNTON CA 3 46

16 Senior A +40 DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 4 48h

16 Senior A +40 THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 5 83

16 Senior C +40 MIKE PITSCHNER CASTRO VALLEY CA 1 225d

16 Senior C +40 CHRIS SMITH SACRAMENTO CA 2 314x

17 Vintage Twins JERRY BLAND SACRAMENTO CA 1 47y

17 Vintage AM CHRIS SAGE STOCKTON CA 1 13

17 Vintage +50 B BLAIR ROTHWELL SANTA CRUZ CA 1 61m

17 Vintage +50 C MARK JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 1 226e

17 Vintage +50 C ROD NEUBAUER ROSEVLLIE CA 2 115j

18 Open C DOMINIC FABBIANI SAN FRANCISCO CA 1 112a

18 Open C JOHN CAFFEY WALNUT CREEK CA 2 55

18 Open C SCOTT ANDERSON DALY CITY CA 3 107a

18 Open C DARREL BEARDSLEY SONORA CA 4 126v

18 Open C JAMIE KNOX WALLACE CA 5 108

19 Junkyard BUD RIDDLE RAIL ROAD FLAT CA 1 96w

19 Junkyard WILLIAM VAN ZANDT LODI CA 2 102

19 Junkyard DENNIS SCHOESSOW ROSEVILLE CA 3 4

19 Junkyard ROBERT MOONEY STOCKTON CA 4 252e

19 Junkyard PAUL DUNCAN BRENTWOOD CA 5 1

20 Vintage A GARY DURBIN OAKLEY CA 1 25h

20 Vintage A ROBERT MORRIS LOS BANOS CA 2 7a

20 Vintage A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 3 13v

20 Vintage C MARK JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 1 226e

20 Vintage C ROD NEUBAUER ROSEVLLIE CA 2 115j

21 Open A SemiPro DOMINIC COLINDRES BRISBANE CA 1 66y

21 Open A SemiPro TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 2 1bp

21 Open A SemiPro CASEY YARROW FAIRFIELD CA 3 92y

21 Open A SemiPro COLE CROWLEY FREMONT CA 4 17y

21 Open A SemiPro JAMES MONACO MODESTO CA 5 23z

21 Open A SemiPro STEWART BARBER STOCKTON CA 6 38z

21 Open A SemiPro VAUGHN MCCAFFERTY LODI CA 7 10

21 Open A SemiPro JAMES INGOGLIA ELK GROVE CA 8 27s

21 Open A SemiPro SEAN JONES BAY POINT CA 9 14H

21 Open A SemiPro SAMMY KNOX LODI CA 10 81z

21 Open A SemiPro DORREY INGOGLIA UNION CITY CA 11 41a

21 Open A SemiPro KEVIN KEERAN CONCORD CA 12 61c



Dash For Cash TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1bp


